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Welcome to the Edmonton Fall Home Show!  
After a bustling back-to-school, the fall season is well underway, and so is that nagging feeling we have about the 
projects we should have finished over the summer. It’s “that” time, when we want to refresh and renew our homes. 
The Edmonton Fall Home Show couldn’t come sooner. Coming off a record-breaking first season on Island of 
Bryan, HGTV Canada’s Bryan Baeumler is taking a break from the Bahamas to share his experiences and expert 
tips for your latest reno ideas. Plus, industry leaders like Vancouver’s Jamie Banfield have got you covered for 
budget friendly revamps you won’t feel guilty about. Fall in love with your kitchen one more time with help from 
local culinary experts on the Cooking Stage and get inspired to take your next dinner party to the next level at 
Dinner x Design. 

The Edmonton Fall Home Show is sure to motivate DIYers, home improvement gurus and budding designers on 
their next home ventures and we’ve got the experts and the inspiration to help you out. With more than 200 local 
exhibitors and amazing industry leaders, the Edmonton Fall Home Show continues to be the season’s best stop for 
help on your next renovation project-- it really is the show for every home! 

Kristy Cairns 
 

 We can’t wait to see you there!

Show Manager

Show Sponsors

Show Partners

Media Partners

For more information on our sponsors & partners, visit www.edmontonfallhomeshow.com



Must-See Features
HGTV Canada Main Stage
The HGTV Canada Main Stage is the place to be for 
the industry knowledge you’re D.I.Y-ing to know! From 
the latest innovations in home improvement to expert 
tips on renovations, get advice from TV's best HGTV 
Canada Celebrity Contractor Bryan Baeumler from 
Island of Bryan. Plus, with design experts like Jamie 
Banfield, you’ll come away with the tried-and-true 
tricks to kick-start your next project and stay on 
budget. Seriously, what are you waiting for?!

PRESENTED BY

FURNISHED BY

The Cooking Stage
Put down your place mats and set the table at the 
Cooking Stage. It’s time to celebrate in one of the 
most used rooms of the home—the kitchen! From 
meal prep advice to hearty home cooked meals, 
some of Alberta’s leading culinary experts are (literally) 
cooking up a stage at the Edmonton Fall Home Show. 
Sample some tasty treats and get the cooking 
inspiration you need to prepare mouth-watering 
dishes yourself. Just follow that delicious scent!

PRESENTED BY

DESIGNED BY APPLIANCES BY

The Lounge
We get it, home revamps take a lot of energy. Take 5 
in The Lounge designed by House of j Interior 
Design. Clear your head and get back to your 
blueprints after a well-deserved glass of wine and a 
bite to eat from some of Edmonton's favourite food 
trucks, located in Hall B. You won’t miss out on any of 
the expert tips or show action, so don’t worry, we 
won’t judge if you stay a bit longer!

DESIGNED BY

TELUS Future Home

TELUS is building a fibre optic network that will 
revolutionize the way we live our lives. With blazing 
fast speeds of up to 750 Mbps uploads and 
downloads, you’ll enjoy the most consistent and 
reliable connection, the ability to watch streaming 
video in ultra-HD quality, and more. 

The future is here now with the TELUS Future Home, 
powered by the TELUS PureFibre™ network. In 
partnership with communities throughout Western 
Canada, 

See what the future holds and visit us at the 
Edmonton Fall Home Show.

The 560-square-foot Future Home is designed to 
showcase the power of PureFibre through interactive 
Entertainment, Health, and SmartHome Security 
experiences—some of which are available today, with 
others offering a glimpse of tomorrow’s thrilling 
possibilities. TELUS PureFibre. The fastest internet 
technology. 

PRESENTED BY

Dinner X Design
Who said you can’t have both? Marvelous meals 
paired with dazzling design will set you apart from any 
other dinner party on the block. Get inspired by 
Dinner x Design with the tablescapes and 
centerpieces that will wow your guests and make 
your dishes taste that much more delicious. You know 
what they say: you eat with your eyes first!

DESIGNED BY

PRESENTED BY

The Makers Keep
It’s a pop of local love. From home essentials to 
handcrafted goods, stop into The Makers Keep, to 
shop Alberta made products perfect for your place.  
Plus, some of Edmonton’s best makers will be 
showcasing their talents and sharing them with you 
too! Take part in a workshop hosted by some of YEG’s 
most talented creators all weekend long. 

the little flower truck co.
Daisy me rollin'...and bloomin'! It might be little, but the 
blooms are oh-so mighty. the little flower truck co. is 
parking itself at the Edmonton Fall Home Show and 
bringing the fresh florals straight to you! From 
sunflowers, to roses, to tulips and more, pick, arrange, 
and bundle your perfect fall bouquet. Go ahead, put 
the petal to the metal!

PRESENTED BY

DESIGNED BY



715717719731741

816818

831835837

840

916918930934

C22

C24

C25

C26

C27

C28

C30

C31

C32

C33

751

817

928

819

725726

820821

727

822

843845

942

847

940 841

747749

842846

761

858860 757

215217231241245253257261

315319321

330

331335

340

341345

350

351

352

353

356

357

358

359

360

361

415421425

430432440

445449

450

451

452454

457

460

515

516

517

518520524

531535547551553

556560

615

616

617621623625631

634

645

650

651

652

653

716720744750752

317

416420

461463 417

525545

648

541

718722724

619661

760

318

225

657

756

561

660

559

558

435

323

422424

235

334

431433

530532

649 609

710

915919945

1017 1015

1018

10191021

10221024

10311037

1040

1043

B10

B11

B12

B15

B16

B17

B18

C20

507

923927 921

1020

508510

509

610

501

608 604

607

708

601

1013

B19

1004

B30

911

809

910

611

712

B13

B14

811

912

711

810 806

513

512

210 208 206 204214218230234 236238246258 B1

B2

B4

B5

B6

B8

C1

C2

C3

C4

C10

C11

C12

C13

C15

C16

C17

C18

C21

C8

C6

110 108 106 104 102 100

111 109 107 105 103 101

205

308

207

310

211

306

407409

B27

B26

B25

B24

B23

B22

B21

B20

B28
401

200202

411

414

201203

Show 
Entrance

Main Stage
PRESENTED BY

FURNISHED BY

The Cooking Stage
PRESENTED BY PRESENTED BY APPLIANCES PROVIDED BY

Dinner X Design
DESIGNED BY

Help Desk

Future Home

The Lounge
DESIGNED BY

WASHROOMS 

DESIGNED BY



715717719731741

816818

831835837

840

916918930934

C22

C24

C25

C26

C27

C28

C30

C31

C32

C33

751

817

928

819

725726

820821

727

822

843845

942

847

940 841

747749

842846

761

858860 757

215217231241245253257261

315319321

330

331335

340

341345

350

351

352

353

356

357

358

359

360

361

415421425

430432440

445449

450

451

452454

457

460

515

516

517

518520524

531535547551553

556560

615

616

617621623625631

634

645

650

651

652

653

716720744750752

317

416420

461463 417

525545

648

541

718722724

619661

760

318

225

657

756

561

660

559

558

435

323

422424

235

334

431433

530532

649 609

710

915919945

1017 1015

1018

10191021

10221024

10311037

1040

1043

B10

B11

B12

B15

B16

B17

B18

C20

507

923927 921

1020

508510

509

610

501

608 604

607

708

601

1013

B19

1004

B30

911

809

910

611

712

B13

B14

811

912

711

810 806

513

512

210 208 206 204214218230234 236238246258 B1

B2

B4

B5

B6

B8

C1

C2

C3

C4

C10

C11

C12

C13

C15

C16

C17

C18

C21

C8

C6

110 108 106 104 102 100

111 109 107 105 103 101

205

308

207

310

211

306

407409

B27

B26

B25

B24

B23

B22

B21

B20

B28
401

200202

411

414

201203

Show 
Entrance

Main Stage
PRESENTED BY

FURNISHED BY

The Cooking Stage
PRESENTED BY PRESENTED BY APPLIANCES PROVIDED BY

Dinner X Design
DESIGNED BY

Help Desk

Future Home

The Lounge
DESIGNED BY

WASHROOMS 

DESIGNED BY



Exhibitor Listing New Show Exhibitor

  Chephren Building Solutions Inc..............421

Stone Decks ..................................................C3

  Garage Kings ......................................657
GARAGE FLOORING

GARAGE DOORS & OPENERS

  HiEnd .......................................................518

Knight Doors and Windows.....................432

  LGM Patio Covers ...................................B15

GIFTS & GADGETS

Cut It Sales..................................................C21

Zone Garage Edmonton...........................530

GARDEN & OUTDOOR
ArborCare Tree Service ...............................820

  Meika's Bird House Ltd............................B11

GARDEN TOOLS/APPAREL & ACCESSORIES
Cut It Sales.............................................C21

  Bestow Upon ......................................200
Exmore Inc. ............................................749
  Fresh Set ..............................................B6
InniteAloe..............................................430

Ocean Sales Ltd.....435, 615, 515, 352, C10,
                                361, B2, C22, 463, 230
Redfern Enterprises Ltd..........246, 315, 215,

  Soleterra d'italia...................................433
  Tree Top Distribution ...........................B13

Independent) ..........................................B10

International Paintball Group......................B5

Tupperware (Darlene McGowan

Batten Industries .............................415, 238

National Sales.........................................C15

                          715, C13, C2, 218, C8, 214

As seen on TV ........................................C20

  Vita-Mix Corporation ...........................450

GRILLS & ACCESSORIES
  Black Earth Grills .....................................757

HEALTH & WELLNESS

Quality Red Tag Floors ............................661

Timbertown Building Centre Ltd. .............452

  Bestow Upon ...........................................200

Epicure - Stella Slywka Independent

Pearson's Berry Farm/Home Style

Royal Treats Ltd. ...........................................B1

Sherwood Flooring..................................619

Artisons Floor Fashions...........................645
Divine Hardwood Flooring (Edm.) ............751
  KINGS of Luxury Vinyl Plank Flooring...524

Tile + Stone Source International............541

FOOD & BEVERAGE
  Aji Gourmet Products Limited ..................203

  Dosch Organic Acres ...............................202

Consultant..................................................1021
Get Sauced & Spiced...................................210

Beverages....................................................206

  Soleterra d'italia .......................................433
Tanya-Ray Fishing Ltd. ................................204

  truLOCAL ................................................C32

FURNITURE

  Iron Hide Woodworks..............................C33
Leon's Furniture & Appliances

Habitat for Humanity ....................................401

Warehouse & Showroom .............................525
Old Hippy.....................................................B19
Sleep Country Canada.......................631, 731

find. ..............................................................840

Direct Energy ..........................................531

  Saxum Borealis ...................................845

Cambridge Elevator .....................................318

Affordable Green Sun Solar .....................817
ENERGY/CONSERVATION/SOLAR

BMO Financial .............................................652

WhiteHaven Securities Inc. .........................C28
Yorkton Group..............................................919

ELEVATORS/LIFTS/RAMPS/ACCESSIBILITY

  ATB Financial ...........................................726

Arbor Memorial Services..............................321

  Dominion Lending .....................................C6
  Desjardin Insurance.................................609

FIREPLACE/MANTLES/INSERTS
Alberta Wholesale Fireplaces Ltd.............718

FLOORING
Action Flooring & Design Abilities ............331

  Greenstone Structural Solutions ..........460

ESTATE PLANNING/WILLS & 
TRUSTS/FUNERAL

Edmonton Fireplaces...............................648

Kuby Renewable Energy..........................752

FINANCIAL SERVICES/MORTGAGES

Wealth Economics.ca ..................................918

  Meika's Bird House Ltd. ......................B11

  Eyemazy ..................................................819

  Heritage Creek Estates............................560
  Wabi Sabi Home and Design Studio........532

  The Chalk Cabin .....................................C25

Basement Systems Edmonton Inc...........C16

BATHROOM REFINISHING
Bath Fitter .................................................B8

BASEMENT WATERPROOFING

Art Smart Design..........................................535

BATH FIXTURES/TUBS/SINKS/TOILETS

Soak Luxury Bath Products .....................809
Edmonton Bath Products Ltd...................425

TSR Mirror and Glass..............................351

  Vita-Mix Corporation ................................450

ARCHITECTS & DESIGN

  Avenue Appliance ....................................822

ART

APPLIANCES

  Canadian Appliance Source ....................225

BIRDFEEDERS/HOUSES/SUPPLIES

Cancom Development.............................927
  Heritage Creek Estates ........................560

  Knelsen Sand & Gravel Ltd ..................454
  Lang Built Homes Ltd ..........................810
Linwood Custom Homes Ltd. ..................440

JayWest Country Homes Ltd. ..................651

  Quality Connect...................................747
  Western Modular Homes.....................330

Greenstone Structural Solutions ..............460
  Weathershield Insulation......................545

CABINETRY

BUILDERS

Brow's Reno's ............................................1037

BUILDING SUPPLIES

  Cowry Cabinets Inc..................................744
  Pioneer Cabinets .....................................422
Ridge View Millwork Ltd...............................660

CABLE/SATELLITE/TELECOM/INTERNET

CHIROPRACTIC

  Edmonton Blind Cleaning Experts Ltd. .722

International Paintball Group .........................B5

DECKS/REFINISHING/SEALING

Zone Garage Edmonton ..............................530

Southside Chiropractic ............................350

DOORS/SECURITY DOORS

CARS

Knight Doors and Windows.....................432

Cleaning Command.................................923

Shaw Cablesystems G.P. .........................649

  Young Living Essential Oils..................C31

Yellowhead Storage / Birch Fumigators .......261

STORAGE

TELUS....................................................B30

Integrated Solutions ................................C17

Lexus Of Edmonton.................................424

Divine Spine............................................719

CLEANING PRODUCTS/SERVICES
Canadian Beeseal ...................................217

Molly Maid..............................................353

  Garage Kings...........................................657

COOKWARE/CUTLERY
Titanium Exclusive Cookware Inc. ...........837

Norwex Enviro Products .........................C12

CONCRETE/MASONRY/COATINGS/CURBING

COUNTERTOPS
Cascade Countertops .............................625
Quantum Kitchen Countertops.................551

ShelfGenie of Edmonton..............................345

CLOSET & GARAGE ORGANIZING &

CRAFT/HOBBY

  Chephren Building Solutions Inc..............421
Stone Decks ..................................................C3

CanGlow Windows & Doors Inc ..............842
  GreenFox Windows and Doors.............915

McLEOD Windows & Doors ....................724

EDUCATION

(Berlin Communications)..............................711

City of Edmonton - Waste Services .............420
  MaKami College ......................................860

City of Edmonton - Fire Rescue Services ....520

ELECTRICAL

Climate.........................................................516

Affordable Green Sun Solar.........................817
Five Star Holiday Decor ...............................818

Polar Windows........................................357

City of Edmonton - Change Homes for

  Alberta Forest Products Association

Tanya-Ray Fishing Ltd. ................................204

Beyond By Aerus...........................................C1

Warehouse & Showroom .............................525

  The Chalk Cabin .....................................C25

Biktrix Electric Bikes.....................................356

Leon's Furniture & Appliances

HOME AUTOMATION

Shaw Cablesystems G.P. .........................649

Rainbow Vacuums .......................................650
Sleep Therapeutics .....................................C27

Divine Spine.................................................719
  MaKami College ......................................860

  The Lung Association ..............................457
Total Orthotics..............................................C11
  Young Living Essential Oils .....................C31

TELUS....................................................B30

  Abd Naturals ............................................208

  Omega Alpha Pharmaceuticals ...............623

HOME DECOR
  Eyemazy ..................................................819
find. ..............................................................840

Scentsy ........................................................653

Integrated Solutions ................................C17
HOME THEATER & ENTERTAINMENT



Soak Luxury Bath Products .........................809
Tomboy Construction Inc. ............................431
TSR Mirror and Glass ..................................351

Newhart Landscaping Ltd. ......................340
Terra Nova Landscaping..........................559

LANDSCAPING & LAWN MAINTENANCE
Newhart Landscaping Ltd. ...........................340

Weathershield Insulation .........................545

Reliance Home Comfort ..........................831
  Always Plumbing & Heating ................319

HVAC AIR QUALITY CONTROL/PURIFIERS

  Reliance Home Comfort ......................831
Air Central Inc. ........................................245
& FILTERS

INSULATION
Energy Savers Insulation .........................511
  Greenstone Structural Solutions ..........460

  Blockade General Contracting ................B12
KITCHEN & BATH

Cascade Countertops ..................................625
  Cowry Cabinets Inc..................................744
Edmonton Bath Products Ltd. ......................425
  Kay2 Contracting Ltd ...............................727
Nest Builders................................................323
Peak Improvements Ltd. ..............................241

Terra Nova Landscaping ..............................559

  Dosch Organic Acres ...............................202

  College Pro Painters ...............................C18

  HiEnd..................................................518

Baeumler Approved.................................941

PAINTING SUPPLIES/SERVICES

Lizwoerks Sales Inc. ...............................236

Divine Painting Services Inc ........................940

Stopbully.com Foundation............................501

Gemstone Lights.....................................451

Bruderheim Minor Sports .............................843

Leather Better..............................................C24

Habitat for Humanity ....................................401

  The Lung Association ..............................457

MISCELLANEOUS

  Quality Connect...................................747

  Desjardin Insurance.................................609

Njoi Trujillo Beach Residences Honduras....234

NON-PROFIT

City of Edmonton - Fire Rescue Services ....520

  Western Modular Homes .........................330

LIGHTING

Sleep Country Canada ...................631, 731

ORTHOTICS

Culligan Water .............................................358

  truLOCAL ................................................C32
The Globe & Mail .........................................835

LINENS/PILLOWS

MEMBERSHIPS

CertaPro Painters ........................................553

MATTRESSES/BEDS

Advantage Orthotics....................................C30

  LGM Patio Covers ...................................B15

PEST CONTROL

Natural Light Edmonton ...............................561

POOLS/SPAS/HOT TUBS

  Always Plumbing & Heating.....................319

World of Spas (Edmonton) ......................445

Richfield Plumbing & Heating Ltd ................258

  University First Class Painters.................821

PLUMBING

  Sunny Beach Pools .............................928

REALTORS
Yorkton Group..............................................919

  Pro Drain Techs .......................................556

Yellowhead Storage / Birch Fumigators .......261

REMODELING
Alberta Wholesale Fireplaces Ltd.............718

PATIO FURNITURE/GRILLS/ACCESSORIES

Baeumler Approved.................................941

  Integra Painting........................................725

Peak Improvements Ltd...........................241
Reliable Contracting Services ..................841

Tomboy Construction Inc. .......................431

ADT Security Services Canada, Inc .........231

  University First Class Painters..............821

Hydra Division of Companies Inc.............335

Neora .....................................................C26

ROOFING

Mr. Exterior Renovations & Garages ........B16

GEM Inc./Euroshield ...............................634

  Abd Naturals .......................................208

RenovationFind .......................................235

Remi's Handyman Services -

Terra Nova Landscaping..........................559

  Legacy Exteriors & Roofing .....................513

Smart Home Building Systems................930

CertaPro Painters....................................553

  Kay2 Contracting Ltd...........................727

Cambridge Elevator.................................318

Stanley Security ......................................449

GEM Inc./Euroshield ....................................634

SKIN CARE/COSMETICS

  Legacy Exteriors & Roong .................513

Canz Building Products Inc......................741

Divine Hardwood Flooring (Edm.) ............751

Nulook Builders.......................................760

  Blockade General Contracting..............B12

JayWest Country Homes Ltd. ..................651

Nest Builders ..........................................323

  Wabi Sabi Home and Design Studio.....532

  College Pro Painters............................C18

Smart Home Building Systems................930

RENO TEAM .........................................1015

Ridge View Millwork Ltd..........................660

Interlock Metal Roofing ................................341

Renoteck Home Solutions Inc......................360
Smart Home Building Systems ....................930

SECURITY SYSTEMS

Liberty Security ......................................750

Vivint ......................................................257

SIDING/STUCCO/EXTERIOR SURFACES & 
FINISHES

SKYLIGHTS

Affordable Green Sun Solar .....................817

BathFitter .......................................................B8
Baeumler Approved .....................................941

Kuby Renewable Energy..........................752

SPONSORS

Canadian Appliance Source.........................225

Cloverdale Paint Ltd...........................................
McLeod Windows.........................................724
Newhart Landscaping ..................................340
RenovationFind............................................235
Sleep Country Canada.......................631, 731
TELUS.........................................................B30

Lightco Solar Systems/ Ceiling Centre 
Corporation ..................................................611

SOLAR ENERGY

UTILITIES

TILE

Climate.........................................................516

Utilities Consumer Advocate ........................417

SUNROOMS

TREE CARE SERVICES

  Saxum Borealis........................................845

Beyond By Aerus......................................C1
  Cyclo Vac Central Vaccum and
Retractable Hose Systems ......................334

Suncoast Enclosures ...................................847

TRIM/MOULDING/MILLWORK

TELUS.........................................................B30

Rainbow Vacuums ..................................650

Artisons Floor Fashions...........................645

VACUUMS & SYSTEMS

WATER SYSTEMS & FILTERS
Richeld Plumbing & Heating Ltd ............258

Tile + Stone Source International............541

ArborCare Tree Service Ltd......................820

City of Edmonton - Change Homes for

Remi's Handyman Services -
RENO TEAM..............................................1015
RenovationFind............................................235

  Pioneer Cabinets .....................................422
Quantum Kitchen Countertops.....................551

Knight Doors and Windows.....................432

  Edmonton Blind Cleaning Experts Ltd. .722

Basement Systems Edmonton Inc. .............C16

  GreenFox Windows and Doors.............915

OTHER

WINDOWS

Duxton Windows & Doors .......................547

WINDOW 
COVERINGS/TINTING/SCREENS/SHUTTERS

Lightco Solar Systems/ Ceiling Centre 
Corporation.............................................611
Polar Windows........................................357

Habitat for Humanity ...............................401

McLEOD Windows & Doors ....................724

Suncoast Enclosures ..............................847

WINDOW WELLS & COVERS

LANDSCAPE 
DESIGN/INSTALLATION/ARCHITECTS

HVAC
Air Central Inc. ........................................245




